
HOLIDAY LIST 2021/22 
 

 

            
 

HOLIDAY                DATES  

 

 

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY 2021  Monday 31st August    

       

 

HALF TERM  BREAK 2021  Monday 25th October  - Friday 29th October    

 

      

CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY 2021  Wednesday 22nd December – Monday 3rd January       

         Exceptional Closure – Tuesday 4th January        

 

HALF-TERM  BREAK 2022  Exceptional Closure – Monday 14th February 

Tuesday 15th February - Friday 18th February    

 

ST PATRICK’S DAY 2022   Thursday 17th March       

 

EASTER  HOLIDAY 2022   Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April    

 

MAY DAY 2022    Monday 2nd May        

           

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY 2022  Exceptional Closure – Wednesday 1st June  

Thursday 2nd June (Jubilee Bank Holiday) 

      Friday 3rd June (Jubilee Bank Holiday) 

      Exceptional Closure – Monday 6th June  

   

        

SUMMER  HOLIDAYS 2022  School finishes for all pupils on Thursday 30th June 

 

 

 
 (ALL DATES ARE  INCLUSIVE) 

 

 

 

  


